Explanation of variances

Name of smaller aBtdtion by sh Council
County area (local councils and

2021/22

1 Balances Brought Forward

2 Precept or Rates and Levies

3 Total Other Receipts
4 Staff Costs
5 Loan Interest/Capital Repayment

6 All Other Payments

7 Balances Carried Forward 56,988

8 Total Cash and Short Term Investments

9 Total Fixed Assets plus Other Long Term Investments an

10 Total Borrowings

Rounding errors of up to £2 are tolerable

Variances of £200 or less are tolerable

2022/23 Variance

24,475

£

-17,000

855

7,027

21,474

-172

0

Variance
%

100.00%

483.05%

679.59%

0.00%

535.51%

1.47%

0.00%

Explanation
Required?

YES

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

Explanation from smaller authority (must include narrative and supporting figures)

Precept from 21/22 carried over to 22/23 so no precept request submitted to Borough Council

Grants from RVBC totalling £1015 received in 22/23

Salaried Parish Clerk in post from February 2022 onwards so full year salary paid

N ™ v ooy
be made for a full year as well as £3,767 relating to the previous year. Increase in capital




